
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (2nd of March 2017 - List 11)
Code DH SL GS SG AC

AUT
(6)

BAUMANN Romed51215 4.78 (20) 274.13 (5442) 24.92 (397) 5.74 (26) 4.05 (10)

FRANZ Max53817 3.99 (14) 384.42 (5745) 102.20 (3189) 3.83 (9) 16.99 (46)

HIRSCHER Marcel53831 69.03 (492) 0.00 (1) 0.00 (1) 5.64 (25) 0.00 (1)

KRIECHMAYR Vincent53980 4.67 (18) 96.74 (2896) 23.03 (350) 4.39 (11) 4.05 (10)

MAYER Matthias53902 3.29 (8) 204.53 (4973) 21.66 (301) 3.56 (8) 10.27 (37)

REICHELT Hannes50742 2.87 (6) 999.00 (5988) 29.92 (549) 3.17 (5) 48.96 (234)

CAN
(2)

GUAY Erik102263 2.47 (5) 999.00 (5988) 117.17 (3613) 2.68 (3) 935.66 (2137)

OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel102899 4.25 (15) 759.05 (5958) 159.44 (4474) 4.92 (16) -

FRA
(4)

CLAREY Johan191740 4.85 (21) 546.89 (5892) 74.06 (2240) 20.77 (142) 100.11 (619)

FAYED Guillermo192932 4.76 (19) 157.92 (4325) 58.89 (1630) 22.80 (157) 308.28 (1669)

PINTURAULT Alexis194364 30.16 (175) 5.01 (12) 1.62 (2) 5.27 (21) 0.97 (3)

THEAUX Adrien192746 3.49 (10) 47.19 (1114) 140.58 (4182) 5.20 (20) 5.53 (22)

GER
(2)

DRESSEN Thomas202535 5.58 (25) 70.97 (1993) 26.75 (455) 10.50 (64) 5.82 (26)

SANDER Andreas200379 4.92 (22) 363.81 (5703) 401.27 (5681) 4.27 (10) 21.33 (57)

ITA
(2)

FILL Peter292455 0.60 (2) 212.30 (5055) 63.99 (1838) 3.27 (6) 14.74 (41)

PARIS Dominik291459 2.06 (4) 459.14 (5828) 418.58 (5696) 3.14 (4) 4.47 (16)

NOR
(2)

JANSRUD Kjetil421483 0.00 (1) 87.15 (2569) 14.48 (138) 0.00 (1) 5.74 (25)

KILDE Aleksander Aamodt422139 3.70 (11) 63.45 (1715) 5.98 (29) 1.95 (2) 0.76 (2)

SLO
(1)

KLINE Bostjan561216 2.98 (7) 90.32 (2679) 26.63 (447) 4.55 (13) 23.40 (61)

SUI
(4)

CAVIEZEL Mauro511513 5.83 (28) 30.36 (497) 16.87 (183) 5.39 (23) 1.94 (6)

FEUZ Beat511383 1.50 (3) 193.91 (4836) 47.66 (1190) 3.42 (7) 27.56 (79)

JANKA Carlo511313 3.74 (12) 652.17 (5933) 5.97 (28) 4.53 (12) 4.72 (18)

KUENG Patrick511139 4.32 (16) 242.01 (5259) 191.62 (4857) 8.23 (47) 215.28 (1443)

USA
(2)

GANONG Travis530874 3.45 (9) 481.76 (5848) 139.10 (4150) 4.97 (17) 63.89 (336)

MORSE Sam6531520 13.61 (89) 32.29 (558) 22.64 (337) 24.28 (174) 46.67 (220)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G AC Alpine Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017
Start Time: 9:30

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    BABINSKY S.      FIS Pts: 15.72

No. FIS Name NSA WC-DH WC-O FIS-DH
Code

1 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR 407 (1) 871 (2) 0.00 (1)

2 292455 FILL Peter ITA 374 (2) 577 (7) 0.60 (2)

3 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 271 (3) 473 (9) 2.06 (4)

4 50742 REICHELT Hannes AUT 253 (4) 456 (10) 2.87 (6)

5 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI 239 (5) 427 (11) 1.50 (3)

6 561216 KLINE Bostjan SLO 230 (6) 352 (17) 2.98 (7)

7 102263 GUAY Erik CAN 215 (7) 390 (13) 2.47 (5)

8 530874 GANONG Travis USA 215 (7) 295 (25) 3.45 (9)

9 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 205 (9) 410 (12) 3.29 (8)

10 192746 THEAUX Adrien FRA 188 (10) 250 (28) 3.49 (10)

11 511313 JANKA Carlo SUI 180 (11) 386 (14) 3.74 (12)

12 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel CAN 170 (12) 224 (32) 4.25 (14)

13 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 156 (13) 586 (6) 3.70 (11)

14 53817 FRANZ Max AUT 139 (15) 307 (22) 3.99 (13)

15 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 131 (16) 235 (30) 4.67 (16)

16 51215 BAUMANN Romed AUT 118 (17) 192 (41) 4.78 (18)

17 191740 CLAREY Johan FRA 106 (18) 111 (56) 4.85 (19)

18 511139 KUENG Patrick SUI 98 (21) 110 (58) 4.32 (15)

19 200379 SANDER Andreas GER 88 (22) 198 (40) 4.92 (20)

20 192932 FAYED Guillermo FRA 77 (23) 77 (79) 4.76 (17)

21 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI 74 (24) 203 (38) 5.83 (22)

22 202535 DRESSEN Thomas GER 69 (25) 102 (65) 5.58 (21)

23 +500 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA - 849 (4) > 30.16 (24)

24 +500 53831 HIRSCHER Marcel AUT - 1425 (1) > 69.03 (25)

25 6531520 MORSE Sam USA - - 13.61 (23)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WC-O after 15th place or after 25th place FIS-DH FIS points for Downhill
WC-DH World Cup points for Downhill No. Control Number
WC-O Overall World Cup points

14-03-2017 / Aspen (USA) / 0242 Page 1/1

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: MON 13 MAR 2017 Time: 18:18 Document: 45B 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017
Start Time: 9:30START LIST TRAINING 2

Jury
TD FIS J.-F. BROUSSEAU CAN
Referee M. WALDNER FIS
Assistant Referee H. TRINKL FIS
Chief of Race J. HANCOCK USA

Technical Data
Course Name RUTHIE'S RUN / AMERICA'S DH
Start Altitude 3246 m
Finish Altitude 2484 m
Vertical Drop 762 m
Course Length 2855 m
Homologation Number 10617/01/12

Race Information
Course Setter H. TRINKL FIS
Number of Gates 35
Start Time 9:30

Forerunners A - A. MCKENNIS USA
B - A. GHENT USA

C - M. SULLIVAN USA
D - D. TAYLOR USA

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN Head
2 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN Head
3 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT Salomon
4 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT Atomic
5 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR Head
6 192932 FAYED Guillermo 1985 FRA Head
7 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA Atomic
8 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 1992 NOR Atomic
9 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA Nordica

10 511139 KUENG Patrick 1984 SUI Salomon
11 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI Head
12 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT Fischer
13 561216 KLINE Bostjan 1991 SLO Stoeckli
14 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT Salomon
15 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA Atomic
16 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI Rossignol
17 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT Head
18 200379 SANDER Andreas 1989 GER Atomic
19 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA Head
20 191740 CLAREY Johan 1981 FRA Head
21 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 1988 SUI Atomic
22 202535 DRESSEN Thomas 1993 GER Rossignol
23 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis 1991 FRA Head
24 53831 HIRSCHER Marcel 1989 AUT Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017
Start Time: 9:30START LIST TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski
25 6531520 MORSE Sam 1996 USA
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017
Start Time: 9:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Jury
TD FIS J.-F. BROUSSEAU CAN
Referee M. WALDNER FIS
Assistant Referee H. TRINKL FIS
Chief of Race J. HANCOCK USA

Technical Data
Course Name RUTHIE'S RUN / AMERICA'S DH
Start Altitude 3246 m
Finish Altitude 2484 m
Vertical Drop 762 m
Course Length 2855 m
Homologation Number 10617/01/12

Race Information
Course Setter H. TRINKL FIS
Number of Gates 35
Start Time 9:30

Forerunners A - A. MCKENNIS USA
B - A. GHENT USA

C - M. SULLIVAN USA
D - D. TAYLOR USA

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 7 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  1:34.42 Atomic
2 12 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT  1:34.43     0.01 0.30 Fischer
3 1 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN  1:34.48     0.06 1.81 Head
4 3 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT  1:34.57     0.15 4.53 Salomon
5 8 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 1992 NOR  1:34.70     0.28 8.44 Atomic
6 2 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN  1:34.92     0.50 15.04 Head
7 17 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT  1:35.05     0.63 18.92 Head
8 18 200379 SANDER Andreas 1989 GER  1:35.07     0.65 19.52 Atomic
9 14 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT  1:35.15     0.73 21.90 Salomon

10 4 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT  1:35.18     0.76 22.80 Atomic
11 5 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR  1:35.19     0.77 23.09 Head
12 22 202535 DRESSEN Thomas 1993 GER  1:35.21     0.79 23.69 Rossignol
13 16 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI  1:35.23     0.81 24.28 Rossignol
14 19 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA  1:35.27     0.85 25.47 Head
15 9 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA  1:35.36     0.94 28.14 Nordica
16 21 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 1988 SUI  1:35.42     1.00 29.92 Atomic
17 20 191740 CLAREY Johan 1981 FRA  1:35.61     1.19 35.53 Head
18 6 192932 FAYED Guillermo 1985 FRA*  1:35.62     1.20 35.83 Head
19 10 511139 KUENG Patrick 1984 SUI  1:35.66     1.24 37.01 Salomon
20 25 6531520 MORSE Sam 1996 USA  1:35.85     1.43 42.59
21 23 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis 1991 FRA  1:36.16     1.74 51.66 Head

#580
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017
Start Time: 9:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

22 11 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI  1:36.38     1.96 58.06 Head
23 13 561216 KLINE Bostjan 1991 SLO  1:37.02     2.60 76.51 Stoeckli

24 53831 HIRSCHER Marcel 1989 AUT DNS Atomic
15 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA DNF Atomic

Technical Delegate:
J.-F. BROUSSEAU (CAN) #580

LEGEND
* Potential dis ualification DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017
Start Time: 9:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Jury
TD FIS J.-F. BROUSSEAU CAN
Referee M. WALDNER FIS
Assistant Referee H. TRINKL FIS
Chief of Race J. HANCOCK USA

Technical Data
Course Name RUTHIE'S RUN / AMERICA'S DH
Start Altitude 3246 m
Finish Altitude 2484 m
Vertical Drop 762 m
Course Length 2855 m
Homologation Number 10617/01/12

Race Information
Course Setter H. TRINKL FIS
Number of Gates 35
Start Time 9:30

Forerunners A - A. MCKENNIS USA
B - A. GHENT USA

C - M. SULLIVAN USA
D - D. TAYLOR USA

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(3)1 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN  1:34.48 Head
(6)2 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN  1:34.92 Head
(4)3 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT  1:34.57 Salomon

(10)4 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT  1:35.18 Atomic
(11)5 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR  1:35.19 Head
(18)6 192932 FAYED Guillermo 1985 FRA  1:35.62 Head
(1)7 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  1:34.42 Atomic
(5)8 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 1992 NOR  1:34.70 Atomic

(15)9 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA  1:35.36 Nordica
(19)10 511139 KUENG Patrick 1984 SUI  1:35.66 Salomon
(22)11 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI  1:36.38 Head
(2)12 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT  1:34.43 Fischer

(23)13 561216 KLINE Bostjan 1991 SLO  1:37.02 Stoeckli
(9)14 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT  1:35.15 Salomon

15 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA DNF Atomic
(13)16 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI  1:35.23 Rossignol
(7)17 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT  1:35.05 Head
(8)18 200379 SANDER Andreas 1989 GER  1:35.07 Atomic

(14)19 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA  1:35.27 Head
(17)20 191740 CLAREY Johan 1981 FRA  1:35.61 Head
(16)21 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 1988 SUI  1:35.42 Atomic
(12)22 202535 DRESSEN Thomas 1993 GER  1:35.21 Rossignol
(21)23 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis 1991 FRA  1:36.16 Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017
Start Time: 9:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 9

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

24 53831 HIRSCHER Marcel 1989 AUT DNS Atomic
(20)25 6531520 MORSE Sam 1996 USA  1:35.85

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 23

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 7 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    26.73 (16)     0.34I1-I2:    19.02 (3) Sp1: 113.08 (14)
Int2:    45.75 (6)     0.61I2-I3:    16.31 (1) Sp2: 120.60 (12)
Int3:  1:02.06 (3)     0.13I3-I4:    16.46 (8)Int4:  1:18.52 (1)     0.00I4-Fin:    15.90 (5)Fin:  1:34.42 (1) Avg.: 108.850.00    0.00

2 12 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT Int1:    26.61 (9)     0.22I1-I2: Sp1: 114.09 (10)
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2: 123.90 (3)
Int3:  1:02.05 (2)     0.12I3-I4:    16.47 (10)Int4:  1:18.52 (1)     0.00I4-Fin:    15.91 (6)Fin:  1:34.43 (2) Avg.: 108.840.30    0.01

3 1 GUAY Erik CAN Int1:    26.39 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    19.01 (2) Sp1: 116.69 (2)
Int2:    45.40 (2)     0.26I2-I3:    16.66 (12) Sp2: 120.90 (11)
Int3:  1:02.06 (3)     0.13I3-I4:    16.46 (8)Int4:  1:18.52 (1)     0.00I4-Fin:    15.96 (8)Fin:  1:34.48 (3) Avg.: 108.781.81    0.06

4 3 REICHELT Hannes AUT Int1:    26.55 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    19.08 (5) Sp1: 114.69 (6)
Int2:    45.63 (4)     0.49I2-I3:    16.60 (8) Sp2: 123.10 (5)
Int3:  1:02.23 (6)     0.30I3-I4:    16.70 (20)Int4:  1:18.93 (6)     0.41I4-Fin:    15.64 (1)Fin:  1:34.57 (4) Avg.: 108.684.53    0.15

5 8 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR Int1:    26.68 (12)     0.29I1-I2:    19.35 (10) Sp1: 112.22 (18)
Int2:    46.03 (12)     0.89I2-I3:    16.55 (5) Sp2: 123.00 (7)
Int3:  1:02.58 (10)     0.65I3-I4:    16.45 (7)Int4:  1:19.03 (8)     0.51I4-Fin:    15.67 (2)Fin:  1:34.70 (5) Avg.: 108.538.44    0.28

6 2 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel CAN Int1:    26.40 (2)     0.01I1-I2:    18.74 (1) Sp1: 117.21 (1)
Int2:    45.14 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    16.79 (13) Sp2: 116.30 (18)
Int3:  1:01.93 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    16.64 (18)Int4:  1:18.57 (4)     0.05I4-Fin:    16.35 (22)Fin:  1:34.92 (6) Avg.: 108.2815.04    0.50

7 17 MAYER Matthias AUT Int1:    26.65 (11)     0.26I1-I2:    19.20 (8) Sp1: 113.03 (15)
Int2:    45.85 (8)     0.71I2-I3:    16.84 (14) Sp2: 123.10 (5)
Int3:  1:02.69 (12)     0.76I3-I4:    16.34 (1)Int4:  1:19.03 (8)     0.51I4-Fin:    16.02 (10)Fin:  1:35.05 (7) Avg.: 108.1318.92    0.63

8 18 SANDER Andreas GER Int1:    26.53 (6)     0.14I1-I2:    19.12 (7) Sp1: 115.19 (3)
Int2:    45.65 (5)     0.51I2-I3:    16.56 (6) Sp2: 117.20 (16)
Int3:  1:02.21 (5)     0.28I3-I4:    16.53 (13)Int4:  1:18.74 (5)     0.22I4-Fin:    16.33 (21)Fin:  1:35.07 (8) Avg.: 108.1119.52    0.65

14-03-2017 / Aspen (USA) / 0242 Page 1/3

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: TUE 14 MAR 2017 Time: 10:19 Document: 77A 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 23

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 14 BAUMANN Romed AUT Int1:    26.68 (12)     0.29I1-I2:    19.29 (9) Sp1: 113.63 (12)
Int2:    45.97 (10)     0.83I2-I3:    16.39 (2) Sp2: 120.20 (13)
Int3:  1:02.36 (7)     0.43I3-I4:    16.61 (17)Int4:  1:18.97 (7)     0.45I4-Fin:    16.18 (14)Fin:  1:35.15 (9) Avg.: 108.0221.90    0.73

10 4 FRANZ Max AUT Int1:    26.80 (20)     0.41I1-I2:    19.52 (15) Sp1: 112.25 (17)
Int2:    46.32 (16)     1.18I2-I3:    16.62 (9) Sp2: 124.00 (2)
Int3:  1:02.94 (18)     1.01I3-I4:    16.43 (4)Int4:  1:19.37 (17)     0.85I4-Fin:    15.81 (3)Fin:  1:35.18 (10) Avg.: 107.9822.80    0.76

11 5 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR Int1:    26.56 (8)     0.17I1-I2: Sp1: 114.76 (5)
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2: 121.70 (8)
Int3:  1:02.55 (9)     0.62I3-I4:    16.69 (19)Int4:  1:19.24 (13)     0.72I4-Fin:    15.95 (7)Fin:  1:35.19 (11) Avg.: 107.9723.09    0.77

12 22 DRESSEN Thomas GER Int1:    26.78 (19)     0.39I1-I2:    19.43 (12) Sp1: 113.21 (13)
Int2:    46.21 (15)     1.07I2-I3:    16.44 (3) Sp2: 116.40 (17)
Int3:  1:02.65 (11)     0.72I3-I4:    16.42 (3)Int4:  1:19.07 (10)     0.55I4-Fin:    16.14 (13)Fin:  1:35.21 (12) Avg.: 107.9523.69    0.79

13 16 JANKA Carlo SUI Int1:    26.77 (18)     0.38I1-I2:    19.61 (17) Sp1: 111.85 (19)
Int2:    46.38 (17)     1.24I2-I3:    16.57 (7) Sp2: 124.50 (1)
Int3:  1:02.95 (19)     1.02I3-I4:    16.44 (6)Int4:  1:19.39 (18)     0.87I4-Fin:    15.84 (4)Fin:  1:35.23 (13) Avg.: 107.9324.28    0.81

14 19 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int1:    26.63 (10)     0.24I1-I2:    19.47 (14) Sp1: 112.98 (16)
Int2:    46.10 (13)     0.96I2-I3:    16.65 (11) Sp2: 103.00 (23)
Int3:  1:02.75 (14)     0.82I3-I4:    16.39 (2)Int4:  1:19.14 (11)     0.62I4-Fin:    16.13 (12)Fin:  1:35.27 (14) Avg.: 107.8825.47    0.85

15 9 PARIS Dominik ITA Int1:    26.51 (4)     0.12I1-I2:    19.04 (4) Sp1: 114.30 (8)
Int2:    45.55 (3)     0.41I2-I3:    16.87 (17) Sp2: 121.50 (9)
Int3:  1:02.42 (8)     0.49I3-I4:    16.75 (21)Int4:  1:19.17 (12)     0.65I4-Fin:    16.19 (15)Fin:  1:35.36 (15) Avg.: 107.7828.14    0.94

16 21 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI Int1:    26.40 (2)     0.01I1-I2:    19.57 (16) Sp1: 114.01 (11)
Int2:    45.97 (10)     0.83I2-I3:    16.90 (18) Sp2: 121.50 (9)
Int3:  1:02.87 (16)     0.94I3-I4:    16.43 (4)Int4:  1:19.30 (15)     0.78I4-Fin:    16.12 (11)Fin:  1:35.42 (16) Avg.: 107.7129.92    1.00

17 20 CLAREY Johan FRA Int1:    26.51 (4)     0.12I1-I2:    19.37 (11) Sp1: 114.80 (4)
Int2:    45.88 (9)     0.74I2-I3:    16.86 (16) Sp2: 117.40 (15)
Int3:  1:02.74 (13)     0.81I3-I4:    16.59 (15)Int4:  1:19.33 (16)     0.81I4-Fin:    16.28 (20)Fin:  1:35.61 (17) Avg.: 107.5035.53    1.19

18 * 6 FAYED Guillermo FRA Int1:    26.70 (15)     0.31I1-I2:    19.11 (0) Sp1: 114.56 (7)
Int2:    45.81 (7)     0.67I2-I3:    17.10 (0) Sp2: 114.00 (21)
Int3:  1:02.91 (17)     0.98I3-I4:    16.52 (0)Int4:  1:19.43 (19)     0.91I4-Fin:    16.19 (0)Fin:  1:35.62 (18) Avg.: 107.4935.83    1.20
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 23

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

19 10 KUENG Patrick SUI Int1:    26.81 (21)     0.42I1-I2: Sp1: 111.52 (20)
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2: 123.60 (4)
Int3:  1:03.11 (21)     1.18I3-I4:    16.59 (15)Int4:  1:19.70 (20)     1.18I4-Fin:    15.96 (8)Fin:  1:35.66 (19) Avg.: 107.4437.01    1.24

20 25 MORSE Sam USA Int1:    26.68 (12)     0.29I1-I2:    19.45 (13) Sp1: 114.24 (9)
Int2:    46.13 (14)     0.99I2-I3:    16.63 (10) Sp2: 113.70 (22)
Int3:  1:02.76 (15)     0.83I3-I4:    16.50 (11)Int4:  1:19.26 (14)     0.74I4-Fin:    16.59 (23)Fin:  1:35.85 (20) Avg.: 107.2342.59    1.43

21 23 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA Int1:    26.76 (17)     0.37I1-I2:    19.73 (18) Sp1: 111.45 (21)
Int2:    46.49 (18)     1.35I2-I3:    16.84 (14) Sp2: 115.50 (20)
Int3:  1:03.33 (22)     1.40I3-I4:    16.56 (14)Int4:  1:19.89 (21)     1.37I4-Fin:    16.27 (17)Fin:  1:36.16 (21) Avg.: 106.8851.66    1.74

22 11 FEUZ Beat SUI Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2:    46.55 (19)     1.41I2-I3:    16.52 (4) Sp2: 115.90 (19)
Int3:  1:03.07 (20)     1.14I3-I4:    17.04 (23)Int4:  1:20.11 (22)     1.59I4-Fin:    16.27 (17)Fin:  1:36.38 (22) Avg.: 106.6458.06    1.96

23 13 KLINE Bostjan SLO Int1:    27.14 (22)     0.75I1-I2:    19.73 (18) Sp1: 108.57 (22)
Int2:    46.87 (20)     1.73I2-I3:    17.13 (20) Sp2: 120.10 (14)
Int3:  1:04.00 (23)     2.07I3-I4:    16.75 (21)Int4:  1:20.75 (23)     2.23I4-Fin:    16.27 (17)Fin:  1:37.02 (23) Avg.: 105.9476.51    2.60

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position * Gate(s) missed Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 25

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 GUAY Erik CAN Int1:    26.39 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    19.01 (2) Sp1: 116.69 (2)
Int2:    45.40 (2)     0.26I2-I3:    16.66 (12) Sp2: 120.90 (11)
Int3:  1:02.06 (3)     0.13I3-I4:    16.46 (8)Int4:  1:18.52 (1)     0.00I4-Fin:    15.96 (8)Fin:  1:34.48 (3) Avg.: 108.781.81    0.06

2 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel CAN Int1:    26.40 (2)     0.01I1-I2:    18.74 (1) Sp1: 117.21 (1)
Int2:    45.14 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    16.79 (14) Sp2: 116.30 (18)
Int3:  1:01.93 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    16.64 (18)Int4:  1:18.57 (4)     0.05I4-Fin:    16.35 (22)Fin:  1:34.92 (6) Avg.: 108.2815.04    0.50

3 REICHELT Hannes AUT Int1:    26.55 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    19.08 (5) Sp1: 114.69 (6)
Int2:    45.63 (4)     0.49I2-I3:    16.60 (8) Sp2: 123.10 (5)
Int3:  1:02.23 (6)     0.30I3-I4:    16.70 (20)Int4:  1:18.93 (6)     0.41I4-Fin:    15.64 (1)Fin:  1:34.57 (4) Avg.: 108.684.53    0.15

4 FRANZ Max AUT Int1:    26.80 (21)     0.41I1-I2:    19.52 (16) Sp1: 112.25 (18)
Int2:    46.32 (17)     1.18I2-I3:    16.62 (9) Sp2: 124.00 (2)
Int3:  1:02.94 (19)     1.01I3-I4:    16.43 (4)Int4:  1:19.37 (17)     0.85I4-Fin:    15.81 (3)Fin:  1:35.18 (10) Avg.: 107.9822.80    0.76

5 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR Int1:    26.56 (8)     0.17I1-I2: Sp1: 114.76 (5)
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2: 121.70 (8)
Int3:  1:02.55 (9)     0.62I3-I4:    16.69 (19)Int4:  1:19.24 (13)     0.72I4-Fin:    15.95 (7)Fin:  1:35.19 (11) Avg.: 107.9723.09    0.77

*6 FAYED Guillermo FRA Int1:    26.70 (15)     0.31I1-I2:    19.11 (6) Sp1: 114.56 (7)
Int2:    45.81 (7)     0.67I2-I3:    17.10 (20) Sp2: 114.00 (21)
Int3:  1:02.91 (17)     0.98I3-I4:    16.52 (12)Int4:  1:19.43 (19)     0.91I4-Fin:    16.19 (15)Fin:  1:35.62 (18) Avg.: 107.4935.83    1.20

7 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    26.73 (16)     0.34I1-I2:    19.02 (3) Sp1: 113.08 (14)
Int2:    45.75 (6)     0.61I2-I3:    16.31 (1) Sp2: 120.60 (12)
Int3:  1:02.06 (3)     0.13I3-I4:    16.46 (8)Int4:  1:18.52 (1)     0.00I4-Fin:    15.90 (5)Fin:  1:34.42 (1) Avg.: 108.850.00    0.00

8 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR Int1:    26.68 (12)     0.29I1-I2:    19.35 (10) Sp1: 112.22 (19)
Int2:    46.03 (12)     0.89I2-I3:    16.55 (5) Sp2: 123.00 (7)
Int3:  1:02.58 (10)     0.65I3-I4:    16.45 (7)Int4:  1:19.03 (8)     0.51I4-Fin:    15.67 (2)Fin:  1:34.70 (5) Avg.: 108.538.44    0.28
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 25

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 PARIS Dominik ITA Int1:    26.51 (4)     0.12I1-I2:    19.04 (4) Sp1: 114.30 (8)
Int2:    45.55 (3)     0.41I2-I3:    16.87 (18) Sp2: 121.50 (9)
Int3:  1:02.42 (8)     0.49I3-I4:    16.75 (21)Int4:  1:19.17 (12)     0.65I4-Fin:    16.19 (15)Fin:  1:35.36 (15) Avg.: 107.7828.14    0.94

10 KUENG Patrick SUI Int1:    26.81 (22)     0.42I1-I2: Sp1: 111.52 (21)
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2: 123.60 (4)
Int3:  1:03.11 (22)     1.18I3-I4:    16.59 (15)Int4:  1:19.70 (20)     1.18I4-Fin:    15.96 (8)Fin:  1:35.66 (19) Avg.: 107.4437.01    1.24

11 FEUZ Beat SUI Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2:    46.55 (20)     1.41I2-I3:    16.52 (4) Sp2: 115.90 (19)
Int3:  1:03.07 (21)     1.14I3-I4:    17.04 (23)Int4:  1:20.11 (22)     1.59I4-Fin:    16.27 (17)Fin:  1:36.38 (22) Avg.: 106.6458.06    1.96

12 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT Int1:    26.61 (9)     0.22I1-I2: Sp1: 114.09 (10)
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2: 123.90 (3)
Int3:  1:02.05 (2)     0.12I3-I4:    16.47 (10)Int4:  1:18.52 (1)     0.00I4-Fin:    15.91 (6)Fin:  1:34.43 (2) Avg.: 108.840.30    0.01

13 KLINE Bostjan SLO Int1:    27.14 (23)     0.75I1-I2:    19.73 (19) Sp1: 108.57 (23)
Int2:    46.87 (21)     1.73I2-I3:    17.13 (21) Sp2: 120.10 (14)
Int3:  1:04.00 (24)     2.07I3-I4:    16.75 (21)Int4:  1:20.75 (23)     2.23I4-Fin:    16.27 (17)Fin:  1:37.02 (23) Avg.: 105.9476.51    2.60

14 BAUMANN Romed AUT Int1:    26.68 (12)     0.29I1-I2:    19.29 (9) Sp1: 113.63 (12)
Int2:    45.97 (10)     0.83I2-I3:    16.39 (2) Sp2: 120.20 (13)
Int3:  1:02.36 (7)     0.43I3-I4:    16.61 (17)Int4:  1:18.97 (7)     0.45I4-Fin:    16.18 (14)Fin:  1:35.15 (9) Avg.: 108.0221.90    0.73

15 GANONG Travis USA Int1:    26.73 (16)     0.34I1-I2:    19.51 (15) Sp1: 112.71 (17)
Int2:    46.24 (16)     1.10I2-I3:    16.67 (13) Sp2:
Int3:  1:02.91 (17)     0.98I3-I4:    18.44 (24)Int4:  1:21.35 (24)     2.83I4-Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

16 JANKA Carlo SUI Int1:    26.77 (19)     0.38I1-I2:    19.61 (18) Sp1: 111.85 (20)
Int2:    46.38 (18)     1.24I2-I3:    16.57 (7) Sp2: 124.50 (1)
Int3:  1:02.95 (20)     1.02I3-I4:    16.44 (6)Int4:  1:19.39 (18)     0.87I4-Fin:    15.84 (4)Fin:  1:35.23 (13) Avg.: 107.9324.28    0.81

17 MAYER Matthias AUT Int1:    26.65 (11)     0.26I1-I2:    19.20 (8) Sp1: 113.03 (15)
Int2:    45.85 (8)     0.71I2-I3:    16.84 (15) Sp2: 123.10 (5)
Int3:  1:02.69 (12)     0.76I3-I4:    16.34 (1)Int4:  1:19.03 (8)     0.51I4-Fin:    16.02 (10)Fin:  1:35.05 (7) Avg.: 108.1318.92    0.63

18 SANDER Andreas GER Int1:    26.53 (6)     0.14I1-I2:    19.12 (7) Sp1: 115.19 (3)
Int2:    45.65 (5)     0.51I2-I3:    16.56 (6) Sp2: 117.20 (16)
Int3:  1:02.21 (5)     0.28I3-I4:    16.53 (13)Int4:  1:18.74 (5)     0.22I4-Fin:    16.33 (21)Fin:  1:35.07 (8) Avg.: 108.1119.52    0.65
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2016/17
Aspen (USA)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL TUE 14 MAR 2017

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 25

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

19 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int1:    26.63 (10)     0.24I1-I2:    19.47 (14) Sp1: 112.98 (16)
Int2:    46.10 (13)     0.96I2-I3:    16.65 (11) Sp2: 103.00 (23)
Int3:  1:02.75 (14)     0.82I3-I4:    16.39 (2)Int4:  1:19.14 (11)     0.62I4-Fin:    16.13 (12)Fin:  1:35.27 (14) Avg.: 107.8825.47    0.85

20 CLAREY Johan FRA Int1:    26.51 (4)     0.12I1-I2:    19.37 (11) Sp1: 114.80 (4)
Int2:    45.88 (9)     0.74I2-I3:    16.86 (17) Sp2: 117.40 (15)
Int3:  1:02.74 (13)     0.81I3-I4:    16.59 (15)Int4:  1:19.33 (16)     0.81I4-Fin:    16.28 (20)Fin:  1:35.61 (17) Avg.: 107.5035.53    1.19

21 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI Int1:    26.40 (2)     0.01I1-I2:    19.57 (17) Sp1: 114.01 (11)
Int2:    45.97 (10)     0.83I2-I3:    16.90 (19) Sp2: 121.50 (9)
Int3:  1:02.87 (16)     0.94I3-I4:    16.43 (4)Int4:  1:19.30 (15)     0.78I4-Fin:    16.12 (11)Fin:  1:35.42 (16) Avg.: 107.7129.92    1.00

22 DRESSEN Thomas GER Int1:    26.78 (20)     0.39I1-I2:    19.43 (12) Sp1: 113.21 (13)
Int2:    46.21 (15)     1.07I2-I3:    16.44 (3) Sp2: 116.40 (17)
Int3:  1:02.65 (11)     0.72I3-I4:    16.42 (3)Int4:  1:19.07 (10)     0.55I4-Fin:    16.14 (13)Fin:  1:35.21 (12) Avg.: 107.9523.69    0.79

23 PINTURAULT Alexis FRA Int1:    26.76 (18)     0.37I1-I2:    19.73 (19) Sp1: 111.45 (22)
Int2:    46.49 (19)     1.35I2-I3:    16.84 (15) Sp2: 115.50 (20)
Int3:  1:03.33 (23)     1.40I3-I4:    16.56 (14)Int4:  1:19.89 (21)     1.37I4-Fin:    16.27 (17)Fin:  1:36.16 (21) Avg.: 106.8851.66    1.74

24 HIRSCHER Marcel AUT Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4:Int4: I4-Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

25 MORSE Sam USA Int1:    26.68 (12)     0.29I1-I2:    19.45 (13) Sp1: 114.24 (9)
Int2:    46.13 (14)     0.99I2-I3:    16.63 (10) Sp2: 113.70 (22)
Int3:  1:02.76 (15)     0.83I3-I4:    16.50 (11)Int4:  1:19.26 (14)     0.74I4-Fin:    16.59 (23)Fin:  1:35.85 (20) Avg.: 107.2342.59    1.43

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
* Gate(s) missed
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